
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data Reported

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Detailed records available

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 4UZAB2DC27CX64516
MOTORIZED HOME
7.2L 6
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE



07/29/2008 2,765 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA

Loan or lien reported

06/30/2009 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #0821103413

07/12/2010 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #0821103413

06/29/2011 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #0821103413

Loan or lien reported

07/07/2012 Washington
Inspection Station
Renton, WA

07/10/2012 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #0821103413

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/06/2013 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/25/2013 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black

06/13/2014 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black

07/06/2015 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black



06/21/2016 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black

07/26/2017 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black

06/21/2018 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black

06/28/2019 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black

08/14/2020 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Renton, WA
Title #1315757916

Vehicle color noted as Black

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since August 2020. Before you

buy, ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/4/26 3:35:09 PM (CST)
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